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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Supervising Plant Operator
Supervising Plant Operator

Util Operations & Maintenance
Supt

Supervising Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Supervising Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Plant Operator

Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Junior Plant Operator
Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

City
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations

Water Production Operations

Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations

Water Production Operations

Total Wages

$133,613
$131,111
$117,677

$114,762
$112,662
$107,263
$105,166
$104,890
$103,868
$99,028
$96,760
$93,280
$92,982
$91,996
$91,410
$90,875
$88,741
$88,480
$88,231
$84,814
$84,150
$82,994
$82,163
$79,352
$77,469
$77,142
$75,812
$73,524
$70,862
$70,029



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Supervising Plant Operator
Junior Plant Operator
Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Junior Plant Operator
Junior Plant Operator
Junior Plant Operator
Senior Maintenance Worker
Junior Plant Operator
Junior Plant Operator
Senior Plant Operator
Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Junior Plant Operator

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations
Water Production Operations

Water Production Operations

$69,987
$67,888
$64,067
$63,190
$62,594
$58,942
$57,409
$57,383
$57,090
$54,816
$54,733
$49,606
$24,576
$19,591
$2,900
$1,188
$890
$326



