	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$133,613
2.	Supervising Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$131,111
3.	Util Operations & Maintenance Supt		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$117,677
4.	Supervising Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$114,762
5.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$112,662
6.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$107,263
7.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$105,166
8.	Supervising Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$104,890
9.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$103,868
10.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$99,028
11.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$96,760
12.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$93,280
13.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$92,982
14.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$91,996
15.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$91,410
16.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$90,875
17.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$88,741
18.	Senior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$88,480
19.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$88,231
20.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$84,814
21.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$84,150
22.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$82,994
23.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$82,163
24.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$79,352
25.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$77,469
26.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$77,142
27.	Junior Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$75,812
28.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$73,524
29.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$70,862
30.	Plant Operator		Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$70,029

31.	Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$69,987
32.	Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$67,888
33.	Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$64,067
34.	Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$63,190
35.	Supervising Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$62,594
36.	Junior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$58,942
37.	Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$57,409
38.	Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$57,383
39.	Junior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$57,090
40.	Junior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$54,816
41.	Junior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$54,733
42.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$49,606
43.	Junior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$24,576
44.	Junior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$19,591
45.	Senior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$2,900
46.	Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$1,188
47.	Senior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$890
48.	Junior Plant Operator	Sacramento	Water Production Operations	\$326